Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 222 Bus Number: 222 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.006 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 222 AM

06:01 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:16 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & OVERLOOK LN 356.130 0 0 6.48.. 6.4877
06:17 AM 621 GOOSE CREEK RD 328.039 1 1 0.53.. 7.0180
06:17 AM 621 GOOSE CREEK RD 356.006 1 2 0.00... 7.0180
06:19 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & LOVE DR 356.164 1 3 0.41.. 7.4367
06:19 AM GOOSE CREEK RD & LOVE DR 330.198 1 4 0.00... 7.4367
06:21 AM 172 CHEROKEE WAY 330.474 2 6 0.62.. 8.0574
06:21 AM CHEROKEE WAY & TOMAHAWK TRL 356.163 1 7 0.06.. 8.1256
06:22 AM 260 CHEROKEE WAY 356.220 1 8 0.02.. 8.1485
06:22 AM 341 CHEROKEE WAY 356.056 1 9 0.08.. 8.2320
06:22 AM 341 CHEROKEE WAY 330.222 2 11 0.00... 8.2320
06:36 AM 427 CHEROKEE WAY 356.041 1 12 2.46.. 10.6924
06:40 AM 445 CHEROKEE WAY 330.264 1 13 0.51.. 11.2097
06:43 AM 657 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.102 1 14 0.57.. 11.7814
06:43 AM 657 ARROWHEAD TRL 328.010 1 15 0.00.. 11.7814
06:44 AM 573 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.129 1 16 0.09.. 11.8790
06:46 AM 290 APACHE PATH 330.340 2 18 0.30.. 12.1830
06:47 AM 484 APACHE PATH 330.096 1 19 0.19.. 12.3767
06:49 AM 639 APACHE PATH 330.343 1 20 0.17.. 12.5525
06:54 AM 430 ARROWHEAD TRL 356.218 1 21 0.77.. 13.3239
06:54 AM 430 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.302 1 22 0.00.. 13.3239
06:55 AM 4035 SUGAR HILL RD 356.092 1 23 0.53.. 13.8587
07:03 AM 791 WORLEY RD 356.140 1 24 2.70.. 16.5600
07:03 AM BLACKBERRY DR & WORLEY RD 330.189 2 26 0.15.. 16.7110
07:04 AM 481 WORLEY RD 330.442 1 27 0.12.. 16.8392
07:06 AM 234 CONDREY RD 356.121 1 28 0.85.. 17.6949
07:06 AM 234 CONDREY RD 328.009 1 29 0.00.. 17.6949
07:08 AM TIPTOP DR & VETERANS DR 330.192 2 31 0.52.. 18.2206
07:08 AM 442 VETERANS DR 330.279 1 32 0.11.. 18.3379
07:08 AM SUNSET DR & VETERANS DR 356.167 1 33 0.01.. 18.3572
07:10 AM 193 MCKINNEY RD 356.151 1 34 0.44.. 18.8023
07:10 AM 156 MCKINNEY RD 356.149 1 35 0.03.. 18.8398
07:10 AM 127 MCKINNEY RD (N. HUBBARD) 356.021 0 35 0.02.. 18.8691
07:11 AM 838 SPAULDING RD 330.146 5 40 0.27.. 19.1449
07:14 AM 834 SPAULDING RD 356.152 3 43 0.60.. 19.7511
07:14 AM 834 SPAULDING RD 330.194 2 45 0.00.. 19.7511
07:14 AM 827 VETERANS DR 356.153 1 46 0.10.. 19.8606
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 29 4.69.. 24.5534
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T06 3 26 1.05.. 25.6059
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T06 0 26 0.00.. 25.6059
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T06 0 26 0.00.. 25.6059

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 222 Bus Number: 222 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.006 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 222 AM
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 .07.. 25.6831

05/15/2024

Page



Route ID: 222 Bus Number: 222 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.106 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 222 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T06 4 3 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T06 4 7 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T06 0 7 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 34 0.07... 0.6748
03:25 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 51 0.61.. 1.2915
03:37 PM 827 VETERANS DR 356.153 1 50 4.45.., 5.7456
03:38 PM 838 SPAULDING RD 330.146 5 45 0.10.. 5.8527
03:40 PM 834 SPAULDING RD 356.152 3 42 0.60.. 6.4589
03:40 PM 834 SPAULDING RD 330.194 2 40 0.00.. 6.4589
03:41 PM MCKINNEY RD & VETERANS DR 393.048 0 40 0.15.. 6.6121
03:41 PM 127 MCKINNEY RD (N. HUBBARD) 356.021 0 40 0.12.. 6.7371
03:41 PM 156 MCKINNEY RD 356.149 1 39 0.02.. 6.7665
03:41 PM 193 MCKINNEY RD 356.151 1 38 0.03.. 6.8040
03:43 PM SUNSET DR & VETERANS DR 356.167 1 37 0.44.. 7.2491
03:43 PM 442 VETERANS DR 330.279 1 36 0.01.. 7.2684
03:44 PM TIPTOP DR & VETERANS DR 330.192 2 34 0.11.. 7.3856
03:45 PM 234 CONDREY RD 328.009 1 33 0.52.. 7.9114
03:45 PM 234 CONDREY RD 356.121 1 32 0.00.. 7.9114
03:46 PM 44 WORLEY RD (DODGE DEALERSHIP) 330.318 0 32 0.35.. 8.2625
03:47 PM 481 WORLEY RD 330.442 2 30 0.50... 8.7670
03:48 PM BLACKBERRY DR & WORLEY RD 330.189 2 28 0.12.. 8.8953
03:49 PM 791 WORLEY RD 356.140 1 27 0.1l6.. 9.0561
03:56 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & OVERLOOK LN 356.130 0 27 2.91.. 11.9701
03:58 PM 621 GOOSE CREEK RD 328.039 1 26 0.53.. 12.5004
03:58 PM 621 GOOSE CREEK RD 356.006 1 25 0.00.. 12.5004
03:58 PM WHATAWAY DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 328.015 1 24 0.32.. 12.8271
03:58 PM WHATAWAY DR & GOOSE CREEK RD 393.019 1 23 0.00.. 12.8271
04:00 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & LOVE DR 356.164 1 22 0.09.. 12.9191
04:00 PM GOOSE CREEK RD & LOVE DR 330.198 1 21 0.00.. 12.9191
04:02 PM 172 CHEROKEE WAY 330.474 2 19 0.62.. 13.5398
04:02 PM CHEROKEE WAY & TOMAHAWK TRL 356.163 1 18 0.06.. 13.6080
04:02 PM CHEROKEE WAY & TOMAHAWK TRL 393.039 2 16 0.00.. 13.6080
04:02 PM 260 CHEROKEE WAY 356.220 1 15 0.02.. 13.6309
04:03 PM 341 CHEROKEE WAY 356.056 1 14 0.08.. 13.7144
04:03 PM 341 CHEROKEE WAY 330.222 2 12 0.00.. 13.7144
04:16 PM 427 CHEROKEE WAY 356.041 1 11 2.46.. 16.1748
04:21 PM 445 CHEROKEE WAY 330.264 1 10 0.51.. 16.6920
04:24 PM 657 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.102 1 9 0.57.. 17.2638
04:24 PM 657 ARROWHEAD TRL 328.010 1 8 0.00.. 17.2638
04:25 PM 573 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.129 1 7 0.09.. 17.3614
04:27 PM 290 APACHE PATH 330.340 2 5 0.30.. 17.6653
04:28 PM 484 APACHE PATH 330.096 1 4 0.19.. 17.8591

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 222 Bus Number: 222 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.106 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 222 PM
04:30 PM 639 APACHE PATH 330.343 1 3 0.17.. 18.0348
04:34 PM 430 ARROWHEAD TRL 330.302 1 2 0.77.. 18.8063
04:34 PM 430 ARROWHEAD TRL 356.218 1 1 0.00.. 18.8063
04:36 PM 4035 SUGAR HILL RD 356.092 1 0 0.53.. 19.3411
04:50 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 7.62.. 26.9665

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 222

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



